

## **Research Committee** The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India

# ICAI International Research Awards 2023

World's Largest Cross Border Competition in Research Arena

#### Introduction

The Research Committee of The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is one of the oldest technical committees set up in 1955 with a view to undertake research activities to improve the quality of services rendered by the profession.

### **Objective**

The objective of ICAI International Research Awards 2023 is to recognise the research community across the globe and their contribution in fostering innovation and value creation in the areas of Accounting, Auditing, Finance, Economics and Taxation to enhance the research activities in the concerned areas and contribute towards development of society and economy.

#### **Coverage of the Awards**

The areas/scope of the awards would be to identify the topics of international and societal importance where accounting profession can leverage its due role. The award will be given in five broad categories:



#### **Eligibility Criteria of the Awards**



The International Research Awards aspires to build global research community.

Last date

submission of published Research Paper

for

#### **Nomination Process and General Guidelines**

- 1. An individual can submit published Research papers at ira.icai.org
- 2. Research Paper should be nominated online by nominating agency in the form of Research Institution/Agency, Educational Institution, Corporates and individual. Self-nomination is not allowed.
- 3. Nomination will be accepted only between invite open date to close date.
- 4. Nominating agency has to submit nomination form for each recommendation.
- 5. One Research Paper is to be nominated in one category only.
- Nomination must contain consent and contact details of Author & Co-Author. It should also contain contact details of Nominating Entity.
- 7. The awardee may be asked to present their Research Paper for the benefit of larger audience.
- 8. Decisions of the Panel of Judges (Jury) in all the matters relating to the Competition will be final.
- 9. Selection of awardees in specified categories are made through software, review by subject matter experts and then by eminent Jury.



For further information please write to: Secretary, Research Committee The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India ICAI Bhawan, Post Box No. 7100 Indraprastha Marg, New Delhi – 110 002 Tel.: 011-30110435 Mobile: 8527360909 Email: ira@icai.in

